
 

 

 

2020-2021 Executive Board 
Officer Name E-mail 
President Rebecca Johnson rebeccajohnson28@icloud.com 

**Executive VP – Family Engagement Lerna Amiryans 
 

lernaa@hotmail.com 

1st VP – Programs and Education Laura Frimershtein laurafrimer@charter.net 

2nd VP – Membership Development Diana Keeney nickoletta100@gmail.com 

3rd VP – Legislation and Community Relations  Dave Cole dmcole4vw@gmail.com 

4th VP – Special Events 
 

Lucy Petrosian lucy@accpro.com 
 

5th VP- Council Services Laurie Dunkin dunkin99@earthlink.net 

6th VP – Health and Welfare  Danni Kim 
 

franklinpta.dannikim@gmail.com 

7th VP – Communications and Convention Lea Awni lea_awni@yahoo.com 

Recording Secretary Wendy Tateishi wtateishi11@gmail.com 
 

Treasurer  Roobina Kahdian  
 

roobinab@yahoo.com 

**Auditor Jessica Sheen jessica.w.sheen@gmail.com 

**Parliamentarian Karin Graver 
 

karinjgraver@gmail.com 

**Treasurer Assistant 
 

Amelia Lapena  ames@alum.mit.edu 

 

         **Pending Appointment Ratification 
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